School

Bolsa Grande
Garden Grove
Hare Continuation
La Quinta

Los Amigos
Pacifica

Rancho Alamitos
Santiago

Lincoln Adult Ed

School
Alamitos
Bell

Doig

Fitz
Irvine
Jordan
Lake
McGarvin
Ralston

Walton

ATP @ Jordan

SEC @ Mark Twain
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GARDEN GROVE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Office of Secondary Education

Schedule of High School Graduations — 2017

Date

Monday, June 19
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Monday, June 19
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Monday, June 19
Thursday, June 15

Time

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Date

Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20

Tuesday, June 20

Tuesday, June 20

Time

10:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Place

Bolsa Stadium
Bolsa Stadium
Hare Campus
Bolsa Stadium
Bolsa Stadium
OCC Stadium
Bolsa Stadium
Bolsa Stadium

Plaza at LEC

Schedule of Intermediate School Commencements — 2017

Place

Alamitos Campus
Bell Campus

Doig Campus

Fitz Campus
Irvine Campus
Jordan Campus
Lake Campus
McGarvin Campus
Ralston Campus

Walton Campus

ATP Campus

SEC Campus



