GARDEN GROVE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Office of Secondary Education

Schedule of High School Graduations – 2017

School	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>
Bolsa Grande	Monday, June 19	1:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Garden Grove	Tuesday, June 20	1:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Hare Continuation	Tuesday, June 20	6:00 p.m.	Hare Campus
La Quinta	Monday, June 19	4:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Los Amigos	Tuesday, June 20	4:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Pacifica	Tuesday, June 20	4:00 p.m.	OCC Stadium
Rancho Alamitos	Tuesday, June 20	7:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Santiago	Monday, June 19	7:30 p.m.	Bolsa Stadium
Lincoln Adult Ed	Thursday, June 15	6:30 p.m.	Plaza at LEC

Schedule of Intermediate School Commencements – 2017

School	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>
Alamitos	Tuesday, June 20	10:15 a.m.	Alamitos Campus
Bell	Tuesday, June 20	9:00 a.m.	Bell Campus
Doig	Tuesday, June 20	9:00 a.m.	Doig Campus
Fitz	Tuesday, June 20	9:00 a.m.	Fitz Campus
Irvine	Tuesday, June 20	10:00 a.m.	Irvine Campus
Jordan	Tuesday, June 20	9:30 a.m.	Jordan Campus
Lake	Tuesday, June 20	9:30 a.m.	Lake Campus
McGarvin	Tuesday, June 20	9:30 a.m.	McGarvin Campus
Ralston	Tuesday, June 20	10:00 a.m.	Ralston Campus
Walton	Tuesday, June 20	10:00 a.m.	Walton Campus
ATP @ Jordan	Tuesday, June 20	9:00 a.m.	ATP Campus
SEC @ Mark Twain	Tuesday, June 20	10:30 a.m.	SEC Campus